TM
PWS™ BEV-300 Series
 OWNER’S MANUAL
Includes installation and maintenance information for the
PWS™ BEV-300 Series Pure Water Appliances.
Getting Started .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3
Setting Up Your BEV System  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3
Unpack the System .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                          4

Replacement Schedule
BA P P E N D I X
How to Order
All parts and accessories are available on our web site at www.purewatersystems.com
Replacement Components
Module Replacement Schedule Part No.
Sediment Pre-filter Annually (or as needed) PWS-BEV300-SED
Unidirectional GAC Pre-filter Annually PWS-BEV300-GAC
Deionization Module Annually PWS-BEV-DI
BEV 300 Series RO Membrane 2-3 years (as needed) PWS-BEV-RO40
GAC Post Filter 2-3 years (as needed) PWS-TCR6
An annual filter change kit, which includes a sediment pre-filter, two GAC pre-filters, and a deionization
module is available at a modest savings under part number PWS-AFRS-300.
Purchase Date:
Purchased From:
Serial Number:
Pressure Gauge Initial Reading: